
Company Name: 

Contact Person: 

Address: 

City:  State:  Zip:

Phone:  Fax:

Email: 

Date: 

Project Name: 

Architect:  

City/State:  

Date Product Required: 

Quotation Request Form
TM

S i n c e  1 9 8 2

Fire Rated Glazing: 
 

 SuperLite I 
 Clear specialty tempered.  

 CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

 SuperLite I-W 
 Safety wired glass.  CPSC Cat. II 

Use Starphire 

by PPG

 impact safety rated.  

 ____ Misco (Diamond)  

 ____ Baroque (Square)

 SuperLite I-XL
 Directional heat reflective 

 specialty tempered.     

 CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.  

 SuperLite I-XL IGU
 Bi-directional, heat reflective 

 specialty tempered.  

 CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

SuperLite II-XL 
 Fire resistive transparent wall glazing.  

 Meets ASTM E-119.   

 CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

 20 min

 30 min

 20 min

 45 min

 60 min

 90 min

 20 min

 45 min

 60 min

 20 min

 45 min

 60 min

Pyran® Platinum
 Premium non-safety ceramics.

 45 min

 60 min

 90 min

 120 min

Pyran® Platinum F 
 Premium filmed safety ceramics.  

 CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

 20 min

 45 min

 60 min

 90 min

 20 min

 45 min

 60 min

 90 min

180 min

Pyran® Platinum L 
 Premium safety ceramics.  

 CPSC Cat. II impact safety rated.

 20 min

 45 min

 60 min

 90 min 180 min

Use Starphire 

by PPG

Fire Rated Framing:  PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS:

• SAFTIfire GPX – 45 to 120 minute fire resistive, temperature rise framing system.  Meets ASTM E-119.

• SAFTIfire HM – 20 to 45 minute fire protective, non-temperature rise hollow metal framing system.

• SAFTIfire HMTR – 60 to 90 minute temperature rise hollow metal framing system.

• SAFTIfire CW – 45 to 120 minute temperature rise framing system for multi-story spans of glass.  Meets ASTM E-119.

PLEASE FAX THIS COMPLETED FORM TO 415.824.5900.  THANK YOU!

For questions, please call 888.653.3333 or visit www.safti.com. 

Qty.Int./Ext. Width Height Additional Comments

(Please attach any additional information)

IN AN EFFORT TO PROVIDE YOU WITH AN ACCURATE AND TIMELY QUOTE, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM BELOW:


